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AMM

AMM-RU Series

AMM-DS Series



Medical Bag Making Machines

Features :
• Sealable plastic films / paper or tyvec.

• Horizontal type unwind stand with two sets of swing-out / Lift-up type air shaft which can load 

  paper and plastic film and makes loading and unloading more convenient.

• Equipped with two sets of Automatic Tension Controller (diameter calculating type), provide

  constant and stable web tension control.

• Upgraded dancer-roller provides stable tension for films before entering the bag making section.

Optional Accessories

• Automatic stacking and pick-up system for bags.

Features :
• Sealable plastic film / paper or tyvec.

• The unwind section is the same as the AMM-DS.

• AMM-RU can make two kinds of bag-tubes: side-seal-tube and Gusset side-seal-tube. 

• Side sealed tube can made by 6-lanes operation within maximum parent-web width.

• Gusset side sealed tube can be made by 1-lane operation within maximum parent-web width. 

• Equipped with automatic lift-up mechanism to lift up the upper sealing stands / bars to avoid

   overheating the material when the machine stops.

Specification :
Model No.
Max. Parent Web Width
Max. Parent Web Diameter
Unwind Core Inner Diameter
Max. Bag Width
Max. Bag Length
Max. Machine Speed 

AMM-82DS
800 mm
700 mm
3”
50 ~ 800 mm
80 ~ 500 mm
120 cuts / min.

Specification :
Model No.
Max. Parent Web Width
Max. Parent Web Diameter
Unwind Core Inner Diameter
Max. Machine Speed

AMM-82RU
800 mm
700 mm
3”
30 M / min. 

AMM-DS Series AMM-RU Series

* The working speed depends on the material condition and bag size.
* Due to machine development, above information may change without notice.
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